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Nominativo

MOSSO Ivo
CONIGLIO Costantino
PUTETTO Domenico
PALMERO Luciano
FRACCHIA Fulvio
BRUNO Elio

UBAUDI Giacomo
DEGIACOMI Giorgio
BARALE Piero

VIETTI RAMUS Giovanni
CALCAGNO Angela
PAPA Massimo
MACEDONIO Agostino
MONZEGLIO Claudia
SARDU Paolo
FAGIANO Bruno

Categoria |l - Lavoratori dipendenti in pensione

Nome Ditta

MICROTECNICA SRL a UTC AEROSPACE SYSTEMS COMPANY
MICROTECNICA SRL a UTC AEROSFACE SYSTEMS COMPANY
MICROTECNICA SRL a UTC AEROSPACE SYSTEMS COMPANY
MICROTECNICA SRL a UTC AEROSFACE SYSTEMS COMPANY
MICROTECNICA SRL a UTC AEROSPACE SYSTEMS COMPANY
MICROTECNICA SRL a UTC AEROSFACE SYSTEMS COMPANY
MUNKSJO ITALIA SPA

MICROTECNICA SRL a UTC AEROSFACE SYSTEMS COMPANY
SKF INDUSTRIE SPA

MUNKSJO ITALIA SPA

SKF INDUSTRIE SPA

SKF INDUSTRIE SPA

IREM SPA

SIMAV SPA

SKF INDUSTRIE SPA

SKF INDUSTRIE SPA

Settore

INDUSTRIA
INDUSTRIA
INDUSTRIA
INDUSTRIA
INDUSTRIA
INDUSTRIA
INDUSTRIA
INDUSTRIA
INDUSTRIA
INDUSTRIA
INDUSTRIA
INDUSTRIA
INDUSTRIA
SERVIZI

INDUSTRIA
INDUSTRIA

Anzianita
anni/mesi/giorni
40/9/2
40/4/5
40/4/5
36/10/14
36/7/11
36/0/13
35/9/29
35/8/12
35/7/26
35/6/28
35/6/27
35/6/16
35/4/20
35/4/10
35/3/16
35/1/3

Luogo e data di nascita

Santena 27/12/1957

Riace 30/11/1956

Martiniana Po 14/07/1955
Luserna San Giovanni 05/10/1959
Torino 18/03/1952

Luserna San Giovanni 24/09/1958
Torino 25/01/1959

Acqui Terme 21/04/1959

Pinerolo 08/08/1955

Lanzo Torinese 26/12/1959
Aidone 22/07/1961

Torino 17/12/1959

Cinquefrondi 06/11/1958

Torino 30/04/1956

Arbus 30/03/1957

Pinerolo 07/07/1957
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